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Recommendation

2021-22 Dredge

900,000 cy
(2022)

120,000 cy
(2021)



3



4



2011-12
Dredging 
solution:

Disposal at POLB 

2011-12 Port of Long Beach Disposal
Rhine Channel & Lower Bay



CAD Location

Single,
Centralized 

Location 

Equal proximity to unsuitable material  
(reduces transit time, disruption and cost)
Deeper water = maximizes scow capacity
Reduces timeline, cost and emissions

Not a known eelgrass area
Area already required to be dredged  





Recommendation



Questions

Chris Miller
cmiller@newportbeachca.gov

(949) 644-3043

Question and Comments?

www.newportbeachca.gov/harbordredging

mailto:cmiller@newportbeachca.gov
http://www.newportbeachca.gov/harbordredging
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